RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE

HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY

Teaching Schedule for M.B.B.S Batch 2016-17

April -2017

Date & Day Time Topic Teachers

1/4/17 Saturday 10 toll Inguinal canal Dr.Pratishtha
|

1/4/17 Saturday 11tol?2 Male external genitalia Dr.Pratishtha
| 3/4/17 Monday 1 to 2 Peritoneum - I Dr Pratishtha
' 3/4/17 Monday 2to4 Cunningham’s page vol 2 100-112 All teachers Cf}qch’cq_jj
| 4/4/17 Tuesday 9tol0 Peritoneum - [l Dr.Pratishtha
| 4/4/17 Tuesday 11to 12 Stomach & celiac trunk Dr.Pratishtha
' 4/4/17 Tuesday 2to4d Cunningham’s page vol 2 112-126 All teachers P_,_,.,.,z.h(_n.m
‘ 6/4/17 Thursday [ to 2 Histology (Tongue & Oesophagus) Dr.Veena Bharihoke
" 6/4/17 Thursday 2t04 Bone demo (pelvis) Dr.Archana & Dr.Aditi
' 7/417 Friday 9tol0 Development of face Dr.Aditi
i 7/417 Friday 10 to 12 Histology pract.ical All teachers D, e hicodd
- 8/4/17 Saturday 10to 11 Duodenum & portalvein Dr.Pratishtha
.IILSMI 17 Saturday 11 to 12 Spleen | Dr.Pratishtha
' 10/4/17 Monday 1to2 Intestine Dr.Pratishtha
10/4/17 Monday 2tod Cunningham’s page vol 2 127-134 All teachers
: P?-a_g,.Hc.ddﬁ
" 11/4/17 Tuesday 9to 10 Liver Dr.Pratishtha

11/4/17 Tuesday 11to 12 Extra hepatic biliary apparatus Dr.Pratishtha
|
:_] 1/4/17 Tuesday 2t04 Cunningham’s page vol 2 135-149 All teachers
| Rt
' 12/4/17 Wednesday | 9to 10 Pancreas Dr.Pratishtha
| 12/4/17 Wednesday 10to 12 Cunningham’ gevol 2 150-152 All teach i
| Y nimg 5 pagev eachers P’*‘M%
I
| 13/4/17 Thursday 1to2 Kidney & ureter Dr.Pratishtha
|
' 13/4/17 Thursday 2to4 Bone demonstration (lumber vertebrae & Dr.Archana & Dr.Aditi

sacrum)




- 15/4/17 Saturday 10to 11 | Diaphragm Dr.Pratishtha
' 15/4/17 Saturday 11to 12 | Supra-renal gland Dr.Pratishtha
Il | 7/4/17 Monday 1to2 Post abdominal wall Dr.Pratishtha
' 17/4/17 Monday 2to4 Cunningham’s page vol 2 153-164 All teachers B, o
" 18/4/17 Tuesday 9 to 10 Dr.Pratishtha
Perineum

18/4/17 Tuesday 11to 12 | Urinary bladder Dr.Pratishtha
' 18/4/17 Tuesday 2to4 Cunningham’s page vol 2 165-172 All teachers @_: efs oD
' 19/4/17 Wednesday | 9to 10 Rectum & anal canal Dr.Pratishtha
719/4/17 Wednesday | 10to 12 | Cunningham’s page vol 2 173-185 All teachers \%‘ S Al
' 20/4/17 Thursday 1to2 Histology (stomach & duodenue) Dr.Veena Bharihoke
' 20/4/17 Thursday 2t04 Cunningham’s page vol 2 185-196 All teachers PT eicnlo
i
| 21/4/17 Friday 9to 10 | Devlopment of tongue & palate Dr.Aditi
|

21/4/17 Friday 10 tol2 Histology practical All teachers P,-u-c Receds
| 22/4/17 Saturday 10to 11 | Female reproductive organ | Dr.Pratishtha
|
| 22/4/17 Saturday 11to 12 | Female reproductive organ II Dr Pratishtha
|
' 24/4/17 Monday T E
| 25/4/17 Tuesday E X
| 25/4/17 Tuesday R A
' 25/4/17 Tuesday M M
26/4/17 Wednesday I

27/4/17 Thursday N
' 28/4/17  Friday A
- L
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RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

Lecture schedule for MBBS Batch 2016-17(April 2017)

Date Day Time Topic Faculty

1/04/2017 Sat 1:00-2:00 Organization of the Dr.Usha Dhar
Nervous system |

3/04/2017 Mon 0:00-10:00 Organization of the Dr. Anju Goel
Nervous system ||

4/04/2017 Tues H O LI D A Y

5/04/2017 Wed 1:00-2:00 Synapse, its All faculty
structure and types. |

6/04/2017 Thurs 9:00-10:00 Unit test IV All faculty

6/04/2017 Thurs 10:00-11:00 Unit test IV All faculty

8/04/2017 Sat 1:00-2:00 Synapse, its Dr. Suparna
structure and types Ghosh
Il. EPSP and IPSP

10/04/2017 Mon 9:00-10:00 Properties of Dr.Suparna
Synapse Ghosh

11/04/2017 Tues 1:00-2:00 Reflexes- Dr.Usha Dhar
Classification,
Monosynaptic reflex
and Polysynaptic
reflex

12/04/2017 Wed 1:00-2:00 Properties of Reflex | Dr.Anju Goel

13/04/2017 Thurs 9:00-10:00 Sensory system- Dr. Dipti Magan
Ascending tracts |

Thurs 10:00-11:00 Tutorials All faculty

13/04/2017

15/04/2017 Sat 1:00-2:00 Sensory system- Dr. Namrata Kar
Ascending tracts

17/04/2017 Mon 9:00-10:00 Somatosensory Dr. Suparna
areas, Somatic Ghosh
senses, Pain

18/04/2017 Tues 1:00-2:00 Motor arzas and Dr. Anju Goel

descending tracts |
19/04/2017 Wed 1:00-2:00 Motor areas and Dr. Usha Dhar
descending tracts I
Thurs 9:00-10:00 Motor areas and Dr. Anju Goel
20/04/2017 descending tract




20/04/2017 Thurs 10:00-11:00 Pyramidal and Dr. Namrata Kar
Extrapyramidal
tracts ‘

22/04/2017 Sat 1:00-2:00 Applied aspect- Dr. Suparna Ghosh
Lower motor and
upper motor- types

24/04/2017 Mon 9:00-10:00 Lesion of Pyramidal | Dr. Dipti Magan
tract- Hemiplegia

25/04/2017 Tues 1:00-2:00 Organization of ANS- | Dr. Usha Dhar
Sympathetic

26/04/2017 Wed 1:00-2:00 Organization of ANS- | Dr. Anju Goel
Parasympathetic

27/04/2017 Thurs 9:00-10:00 Tutorials All faculty

27/04/2017 Thurs 10:00-11:00 Tutorials All faculty

29/04/2017 Sat 1:00-2:00 Functions of Spinal Dr. Namrata Kar

cord
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Professor & Head
Dept. of Physiology
RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE
Ghaziabad-245 304




RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

Practical schedule for MBBS Batch 2016-17(April 2017)

l-'-—___-___

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
3/04/2017 Mon 10:00- Genesis of Fatigue | Dr. Namrata
12:00 in Skeletal Kar
muscle(Batch A+B)

5/04/2017 Wed 2:00-4:00 | Genesis of Fatigue | Dr. Anju
in Skeletal Goel
muscle(Batch C+D)

7/04/2017 Fri 2:00-4:00 | Recording of Ms.
Isometric Greeshma
contraction in Gopalan
skeletal muscle
(Batch A+B)

10/04/2017 | Mon 10:00- Recording of Dr. Pooshan

12:00 Isometric
contraction in
skeletal muscle
(Batch C+D)

12/04/2017 | Wed 2:00-4:00 Determination of Dr. Namrata
Conduction kar
Velocity of the
sciatic nerve( A+B)

14/04/2017 | Fri H O | L I D |A Y

17/04/2017 | Mon 10:00- Determination of Ms.

12:00 Conduction Greeshma
Velocity of the Gopalan
sciatic nerve (Batch
C+D)

19/04/2017 | Wed 2:00-4:00 | Recording of Dr Dipti
normal cardiogram | Magan
and effect of temp
on it(A+B)

21/04/2017 | Fri 2:00-4:00 | Recording of Dr. Namrata




VigrTie ResnGlog s
and effect of temp
on it (Batch C-[-D)

kar

24/04/2017 | Mon 10:00- Properties of Dr. Anju
12:00 Cardiac Goel

muscle(BatchA+B)

26/04/2017 | Wed 2:00-4:00 | Properties of Ms
Cardiac muscle Greeshma
(Batch C+D) Gopalan

28/01/2017 | Fri 2:00-4:00 | Effect of stimulation | Dr. Suparna
of Vagus nerve and | Ghosh
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RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER

ama ital and Research Centre, Rama Delhi, 38 Km mileston

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

H.-24 Ghaziabad

TEACHING TIME TABLE FOR MBBS — 1, BATCH 2016-2017

Time Table from 01 APR 2017
Date Day | Time Topic Faculty
1/4 SAT 9-10 MINERAL METABOLISM I1 Mr. Jaipal
6/4 THU | 11-12 AMINO ACID METABOLISM I Dr. [jen B
7/4 FRI 1-2 AMINO ACID METABOLISM I1 Dr. [jen B
8/4 SAT 9-10 MINERAL METABOLISM III Mr. Jaipal
13/4 THU | 11-12 ACID BASE BALANCE I Dr. Rashmi
14/4 FRI 1-2 HOLIDAY
15/4 SAT 9-10 MINERAL METABOLISM IV Mr. Jaipal
20/4 THU | 11-12 ACID BASE BALANCE II Dr. Rashmi
21/4 FRI 1-2 ACID BASE BALANCE 111 Dr. Rashmi
22/4 SAT 9-10 NUTRITION I Mr. Jaipal
27/4 THU | 11-12 | AMINO ACID METABOLISM III Dr. [jen B
28/4 FRI 1-2 AMINO ACID METABOLISM IV Dr. [jen B
29/4 SAT 9-10 NUTRITION II M. Jaipal
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Department Of Biochemistry




RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER
Rama Hospital and Research Centre, Rama Delhi, 38 Km milestone, N.H.-24 Ghaziabad
DEPARTMENT OF BIOC HEMISTRY

MBBS- I*' year , 2016-2017
Practical schedule April 2017

DATE

S. DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
No.

1 03/04/17 | Mon 10-12pm | Estimation of Uric Acid Sandesh
2 05/04/17 | Wed 2-4pm Estimation of Urie Acid Sandesh
3 07/04/17 | Fri 2-4pm Estimation of Bilirubin Jaipal
4 10/0417 | Mon 10-12 pm Estimation of Bilirubin Jaipal
5 12/04/17 | Wed 2-4pm TEST
6 14/04/17 | Fri 2 -4 pm Holiday
7 17/04/17 | Mon 10-12 pm TEST
8 19/04/17 | Wed 2 -4 pm TEST
9 21/04/17 | Fri 2 -4 pm TEST
10 24/04/17 | Mon 10-12 pm Glucose Tolerance Test Sandesh
11 26/04/17 | Wed 2-4pm Glucose Tolerance Test Sandesh
12 28/04/17 | Fri 2 -4 pm Assessment of Glycemic Control Sandesh
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Rama Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Hapur
Department of Community Medicine
Time Table For the MBBS 2016 Batch (Ist Semester)
P = s

Date Day Time Lecture Topics Faculty

Introduction to General Hygiene

4/4/2017 | Tuesday | 10.00am-11.00 am| Lecture S
& sanitation

Dr. Rajesh Ranjan

11/4/2017 | Tuesday | 10.00 am - 11.00 am Lecture [Disinfection Dr. Rakhee Verma

. Introduction to Epidemiology-
18/4/2017 | Tuesday | 10.00 am - 11.00 am Lecture |Definition, aim, approach, Basic
measurements

Dr. Akhiesh K.
Malhotra

Measurement of Morbidity-
25/4/2017 | Tuesday 10.00 am - 11.00 am | Lecture Incidence, Prevelence, Dr. Nitin K. Pathak
epidemiological methods '




